

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd year maintenance</u>					
* Name of works consd road					
from Belhi kulharys road					
road to interwa kls munda Jola					
under mchry,					
* Agency: Pankaj Kr Singh					
* Aggr No: 39800/2017-18					
* Date of Commence 22/11/2017					
* Date of Comp 21/11/2018					
* Actual Comp 27/12/2020					
* Rate ——— 10% Below					

measurement

115.1) Restoration of Reinents

With 8 ball measure —

$$0.6 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.125 \times 0.70 = 121.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.1 \times 11.50 \times 2 \times 1.125 \times 0.702 = 7.76 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total } 129.26 \text{ m}^2$$

2152) making up of Berms,

stripping excess soil from
the shoulders —

$$0.5 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.5 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.1 \times 11.50 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 42.75 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$\text{Total } 717.75 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/15.70 maintenance of H.P. culvert by clearance vent —					03 m ³
7/15.70 maintenance of RCC slab culvert —					01 m ³
8/15.12 cutting of branches of trees and shrubs —					03 m ³

Ramo

10/01/24

JE

10

10/01/24

JE

Material Statement

① G.W.	→	129.26 m ³
② Stone chips	→	11.61 m ³
③ Emulsion (25-1)	→	81.50 kg
④ Bitumen (8-9)	→	814.50 kg

Ramo

10/01/24

JE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/15.1) Restoration of Rainwater with 800 P - (81)					
129.26 m ² @ 358.87/m ²					46388.20
2/15.2) making up of Berms, stripping excess soil P - (81)					38873.20
717.75 m ² @ 54.16/m ²					
3/15.30) Repair of potholes with 13mm 75mm Thick P - (82)					
6.75 m ² @ 10736.55/m ²					72472.20
4/15.30) patch repair over potholes holes P - (82)					
90.00 m ² @ 12074/m ²					10867.20
5/15.30) patch repair over surface P - (82)					
90.00 m ² @ 1078.9/m ²					9710.20
6/15.70) manhole slab culvert P - (83)					
03 nos @ 1067.89/each					3204.20
7/15.70) manhole slab culvert P - (83)					
01 nos @ 2200.02/each					2200.02
8/15.12) Cutting of branches of tree P - (83)					
03 nos @ 99.67/each					299.20
Total					18401.32
less 10% below					1840.12
					16561.20

Continuation

Baru
10/01/24
SE

10/01/24
105